ATERIAN INC.

ATERIAN INC.
ISIN:  US02156U2006

Overview

2024/07/17 21:18:18

Price
3.145 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 02156U200

-1.41% (-0.05)

US02156U2006
MWK

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

25 EUR

S&P 500

3.12 USD (100)
3.17 USD (200)
3.17 USD
3.305 USD
2.97 USD

3.19 USD
3.117834 USD
90,219
281,312.48
795
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02156U2006&ID_NOTATION=257669112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02156U2006&ID_NOTATION=257669112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aadf04ac6011203f925df0bf70286dc5a8f89761718a347993fb86a1fc18d838&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=162824aacfe85a9b1&time=1721331277&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8636983f541df1a5be802ce366c1527a6b5193c4966cf57315e38509cfd33fbc&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=311cdaec03e1242e1&time=1721331277&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db9970c4cf3e52bbf73c86aebd069ec890d627f4237b82d2e13dd37adbfa05e7&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f16e3f9ccd364a1d5&time=1721331277&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7d0d465815178018a17faa1c9dfc7c622f97e0f1ec1b5277e85f896f961819e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60b97f4fc1ba6110a&time=1721331277&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70e515f338eb647e3588c9fe56f55751236d61bd11080bf47869baad99613fc1&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f7732e3e73e354582&time=1721331277&tool=RSC

ATERIAN INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:18:18

Price
3.145 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.41% (-0.05)

ISIN US02156U2006
Symbol MWK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.12 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3.17 USD (200)
Open 3.17 USD
High 3.305 USD
Low 2.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.19 USD
VWAP 3.117834 USD
Volume (pcs) 90,219
Trading volume 281,312.48
Number of trades 795
Last size 640
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -8.21% -54.25% -97.48%
Perf (abs.) -0.29 -3.78 -123.29
Beta 1.97 1.94 1.84
Volatility 102.97 95.40 122.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 21:18 3.145USD 0.28

2.800 USD (106,599
2.500 USD (184,766
3.033 USD (146,909
3.750 USD (90,347
6.545 USD (2024/03/08
1.900 USD (2024/04/19
8.154 USD (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.900 USD (2024/04/19)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

795

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257669112

ATERIAN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A ATERIAN

Contact Details
ATERIAN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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